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:04-E019
Reusable Silicon Y sensor wrap tape

᧘ܭ用Y型ଊ头ᆪᑛፅࣜ

Used with Nellcor D-YS or 

Unimed U800 series sensors

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头

A6 E

E023-12
Reusable 3 holes foam tape 

For All patient si[es

᧘ܭ用3ߘจ፦ፅࣜ

Used with Nellcor D-YS or 

Unimed U800 /U600 series sensors

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头

12 pcs

Per bag
B5/bag F

E024-25
Disposable 3M adhesive textile tape 

For Adult and neonate

一次性3M无ጰ࣋ፅࣜ（成人，新生儿）

Used with Nellcor D-YS or 

Unimed U800 series sensors

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头

25 pcs

Per bag
B7/bag G

E025-25

T002-12

Disposable 3M adhesive textile

tape for Pediatric and infant

一次性3M无ጰ࣋ፅࣜ（儿ቨ，ޯ儿）

Velcro foam wrap tape

፥БᎭจ೟ፅࣜ

Used with Nellcor D-YS or 

Unimed U800 series sensors

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头

To fix the sensor cable onto the patient wrist

用于ࠀڍ电缆在Ⴡ人的੤ᒀʽ

25 pcs

Per bag

12 pcs 

per bag

B7/bag

C1.4/bag
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:04-E041
Ear sensor hanger

成人᏿夹ૈᨉ

Used with Unimed ear clip sensor U900 series or

Other brands ear sensor(Gray)

用于࠿ᤀ900系ѵ᏿夹ଊ头或其它品牌ଊ头(灰)

A5 A

6EC-01
Adult ear clip Or as animal 
small si[e lingua clip
成人᏿夹或ͻ˞࠵үྭᒻ夹

Used with D-YS or

Unimed U800 sensor(Black)

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头(ᳬ)

A5 B

67C-01
Animal lingua clip,Big si[e

ܸ号үྭ夹

Used with D-YS or

Unimed U800 sensor(Gray)

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头(灰)

A8 C

67C-02
Animal lingua clip,Middle si[e

˗号үྭ夹

Used with D-YS or

Unimed U800 sensor(Gray)

用与࠿ᤀ800系ѵ或ᏨD-YSଊ头(灰)

A7 D

REF# 型号 Product Name 品名 Purpose of Use 用᤭
Package

ӊᜉ

Price

͉格

Figures

图标

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

Accessories 配件4

C3

C3

C3

C3

2.2m

2.2m

2.2m

2.2m

6�08-1�

�6�08-1�M

�6�08M-1�

6�08-63
ODAM/Bruker

M tech.

M tech.

BCI

BCI

Nellcor non-Oximax

Masimo LNCS sensor

Schillerࣞҿ

C6

C6

C7

C6

C6

C3

C3

C3

C6

C7

C6

C7

C6

C6

1.1m

2.2m

1.1m

2.2m

1.1m

2.2m

3.0m

2.2m

6�04-23

6�08-23

6�109-23

�6�04M-23P MS18680

MS17041

MS24303

MS17522

4533840

700-0030-00

90496,91496-U

700-0792-00

91496-N,91220

700-0906-00

91496-M

700-0789-00

91496-M

700-0029-00

(90496,91496-U)

�6�04M-23

�6�08M-23

6�08-33

�6�08M-23P

3368433

3375834

Nellcor non-Oximax

Nellcor non-Oximax

Nellcor non-Oximax

Nellcor non-Oximax

Novametrix-

Hypertronic Con

Nellcor Oximax

Novametrix-

Hypertronic Con

Nellcor non-Oximax

Masimo LNOP

Masimo LNCS

Nellcor-Oximax

Nellcor Oximax

Siemens/Drager ᜵᫃ߕ/ॴ࠷格

Masimo  LNOP

Masimo  LNCS

2.2m

0.3m

2.2m

3.0m

2.2m

2.2m

2.2m

0.3m

6�08-04

6�01-04N7

6�01-�4N7

6�049-104

6�08-�4

6�109-�4

�6�08M-�4

�6�08M-�4P

700-0002-00

90351-D/G,

90465, 90466,

90467, 90489,M77

175-0646-00

90351-D/G,90465,

90466,90467,

90489，90651-08)

001966-E

(PIC  40TM Defibrillator

PIC  50TM Defibrillator)

Spacelabs ܺቇ

Welchallyn ͛͠

REF#

型号

OEM REF#

原厂型号

Sensor Tech.

͜ਖ器੿ష 

Cable length

电缆线长度

Monitor end Conn.

఻器端接头  

Sensor end Conn.

ଊ头端接头

Price code

͉格代码

�3eGVrbisI only

C76�04-104
001955-U

(PIC40 Defibrillator

 PIC50 Defibrillator)
Nellcor 1.1m
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